
Mavli - Marwar MG Passenger (UnReserved)/52076 - Pass - NWR 
MVJ/Mavli Junction to MJ/Marwar Junction 

6h 0m - 151 km - 14 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MVJ Mavli Junction 07:25 5 1 0 41 500 NWR
2 TMGN Thamla Mogana 07:40 07:41 1m 1 1 10 37 524 NWR
3 NDT Nathdwara 07:49 07:51 2m 1 1 15 27 551 NWR
4 BJN Bejnal 08:05 08:06 1m 0 1 21 30 545 NWR
5 KDL Kankroli 08:19 08:20 1m 1 1 28 37 537 NWR
6 KXA Kuanriya 08:46 08:47 1m 0 1 44 59 528 NWR
7 LSG Lawa Sardargarh 09:06 09:07 1m 0 1 63 18 565 NWR
8 CBG Charbhuja Road 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 69 23 586 NWR
9 KRKM Khara kameri 09:48 09:49 1m 0 1 76 53 616 NWR
10 DJKR Dolaji Ka Khera 10:09 10:10 1m 0 1 93 20 657 NWR
11 DOHM Devgarh Madriya 10:26 10:27 1m 0 1 99 24 637 NWR
12 KBK Khambli Ghat 10:40 10:50 10m 0 1 104 18 645 NWR
13 GGO Goram Ghat 11:37 11:38 1m 1 1 118 12 475 NWR
14 FLD Phulad 12:15 12:30 15m 0 1 126 34 352 NWR
15 MRWS Marwar Ranawas 12:47 12:48 1m 1 1 135 25 309 NWR
16 MJ Marwar Junction 13:25 4 1 151 - 269 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 28 2024 (23:52)

Aug 28 2024 (23:52)

1

1


